Arts in Education - Grants for Fiscal Year 2010

For Fiscal Year 2010 (July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010) we have provided $524,915 in funding to support
arts in education efforts throughout Washington.

ArtsWA Community Consortia and First Step grants assist community arts and education partners in building

and sustaining arts education in their local schools. The links below open in new browser windows or tabs.

Community Consortium Grants City Amount
Allied Arts of Whatcom County Bellingham $28,350
Allied Arts Education Project

Bainbridge Island Arts & Humanities Council Bainbridge Island $28,350
Bainbridge Island Arts Education Community Consortinm

City of Enumclaw Enumclaw $17,500
Artists In Our Schools

Giant Magnet (Seattle International Children's

Festival) Seattle $28,350
International Arts Consortium

Jack Straw Productions Seattle $28,350
Jack Straw Arts & Technology Consortium

Macha Monkey Productions Seattle $7,600
Monkey Works

Methow Arts Alliance Twisp $28,350
Okanogan Region Arts Education Consortinm

Museum of Glass Tacoma $16,500
Science of Art Consortinm

Museum of Northwest Art La Conner $28,350
MONA Link

Orcas Center Eastsound $11,400
Orcas Island Arts Education Project

Orient Elementary School Orient $22,750
Orient/ Inchelium/| V alley Arts Consortinm

Pacific Northwest Ballet Seattle $22,750

DISCOVER DANCE Performance Partnership

Port Townsend School District #50 Port Townsend  $22,750


http://www.arts.wa.gov/education/grants-2010.shtml#Consortium�
http://www.arts.wa.gov/education/grants-2010.shtml#FirstStep�
http://www.alliedarts.org/artsed.html�
http://artshum.org/artsedu/2007/index.shtml�
http://www.seattleinternational.org/seattle/schoolgroups/teachered.html�
http://www.jackstraw.org/programs/ed/index.shtml�
http://www.machamonkey.org/education/education.htm�
http://www.methowartsalliance.org/edu/index.html�
http://www.museumofglass.org/education/science-of-art/�
http://www.museumofnwart.org/education/monalink.html�
http://www.pnb.org/outreach/discoverdance.html�

PT Artscape

Puget Sound ESD / Arts Impact
Arts Impact: Training Teachers to Teach the Arts

Riverview School District
Riverview Elementary Arts Integration Project

Seattle Repertory Theatre
Bringing Theatre into the Classroom

South Kitsap School District
Arts41 _earning

Spokane Symphony Society
Spokane Symphony Education Partnerships

T'acoma School of the Arts Partnets
Adjunct Artist Program

Vashon Allied Arts
Vashon Artists in Schools

Wenatchee Valley Museum and Cultural Center
Wenatchee Arts Education Consortinm

White Salmon School District
White Salmon Arts Consortium

Yelm Community Schools
Yelm Arts in Education Consortinm

First Step Grants
Book-It Repertory Theatre
Bringing Theatre to Y akima 1 alley

Schmitz Park Elementary School
Schmitz Park Visnal Arts Program

Seattle Public Schools
Dance Integration Project

Shoreline / Lake Forest Park Arts Council
Shoreline | 1ake Forest Park Arts Education

Partnership

Tenino School District

Renton

Carnation

Seattle

Port Orchard

Spokane

Tacoma

Vashon Island

Wenatchee

White Salmon

Yelm

Total

Seattle/Yakima

Seattle

Seattle

Shoreline

Tenino

$28,350

$21,870

$22,750

$17,010

$28,350

$12,500

$13,300

$22,750

$18,630

$22,750

$499,610

$5,000

$5,000

$3,305

$4,000

$4,000


http://ptartscape.com/�
http://www.arts-impact.org/�
http://www.seattlerep.org/EducationTheatreInClassroom.html�
http://www.spokanesymphony.org/ind.php?page=education�
http://www.vashonsd.org/vais/�
http://shorelinearts.net/inresidence_currentprojects.html�
http://shorelinearts.net/inresidence_currentprojects.html�

Arts for Tenino

Whidbey Island Arts Council
Whidbey Arts in Education Consortinm
A

Cooperative Partnership
ArtsEd Washington

Langley
Total

City
Seattle

$4,000
$25,305

Amount
$6,400


http://www.arts.wa.gov/education/grants-2010.shtml�
http://www.artsedwashington.org/�
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